
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #6

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

RCA DOME - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 12 OF 16 - MARCH 24, 2007

Lites East Supercross

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  911.1211

62 R. Dungey  311.1262

114 J. Brayton  1511.2573

105 D. Lange  1311.2644

50 B. Laninovich  1511.5245

33 M. Goerke  911.5546

800 M. Alessi  911.7257

54 R. Kiniry  711.7458

76 T. Hibbert  511.7729

116 R. Morais  911.80110

52 T. Hahn  711.80511

609 M. Boni  511.86612

121 B. Jesseman  1111.88013

47 K. Smith  711.90914

75 B. Tickle  1211.95915

801 J. Alessi  312.15316

146 G. Schnell  812.30417

168 Z. Osborne  812.33518

532 R. Renner  412.75919

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

105 D. Lange  417.7371

62 R. Dungey  1117.7692

101 B. Townley  1017.8083

33 M. Goerke  517.8794

114 J. Brayton  718.0355

121 B. Jesseman  518.0506

800 M. Alessi  618.0567

52 T. Hahn  918.1268

50 B. Laninovich  1318.1449

168 Z. Osborne  618.28510

54 R. Kiniry  1218.33111

76 T. Hibbert  618.36112

532 R. Renner  918.44713

47 K. Smith  218.47514

609 M. Boni  1218.58515

75 B. Tickle  318.60216

116 R. Morais  1218.60317

801 J. Alessi  318.81618

146 G. Schnell  818.93319

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  1017.4691

62 R. Dungey  1117.6912

121 B. Jesseman  1217.6993

114 J. Brayton  917.7034

52 T. Hahn  817.7055

33 M. Goerke  1217.8086

105 D. Lange  1317.9307

800 M. Alessi  1217.9578

50 B. Laninovich  1318.0309

116 R. Morais  1318.11110

168 Z. Osborne  618.18111

54 R. Kiniry  418.40012

47 K. Smith  618.40213

75 B. Tickle  718.47314

76 T. Hibbert  718.51415

609 M. Boni  318.64916

532 R. Renner  918.73117

146 G. Schnell  619.11318

801 J. Alessi  219.40819
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